cui.com
date 06/07/2016
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  PBK-5 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• up to 5 W continuous output
• ultra compact SIP package
• universal input voltage: (85~264 Vac / 100~400 Vdc)

PBK-5-24 24 0.21 5 150 75
Note:	 1.	Measured	at	20	MHz	bandwidth,	see	Test	Configuration	section.
PART NUMBER KEY
PBK-5- XX - X
Output Voltage Orientation
“blank” = vertical
B = right-angle
Base Number
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 06/07/2016 │ page 2 of 7CUI Inc │ SERIES: PBK-5 │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 85
100
264
400
Vac
Vdc
frequency 47 440 Hz
current at 115 Vac
at 230 Vac
200
100
mA
mA
inrush current at 115 Vac
at 230 Vac
20
30
A
A
leakage current CY0 is 1nF/400Vac 0.25 mA
no load power consumption 0.5 W
input fuse 1 A/250 V, slow-blow type (external, recommended)
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
output current 10 %
capacitive load
3.3 Vdc output models
5 Vdc output models
9 Vdc output models
12 Vdc output models
15 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
2200
1500
680
470
330
100
μF
μF
μF
μF
μF
μF
line regulation at full load ±0.1 ±0.5 %
load regulation at 10%~100% load ±1.0 ±1.5 %
voltage set accuracy
PBK-5-3 ±2 ±3 %
all other models ±1 ±2 %
hold-up time at 115 Vac